3G USB Modem Compatibility List

' Network

CDMA2000
EVDO

TD-SCDMA

HSPA
WCDMA

Mobile

USB 3G Modem
EC189

EC160

EC1260

AC2726

AC2736

AC2746

AC580

ACSHE60

MFE37U

DWh- 162—UF5

Anydata

sta0z

Rw206

EVDO

SRT-EBDOD

Ev2000

EVDO E1916

1XEVDO Modem

WOO EDBODD

More than 20 kinds
of EVDO

ET128

MU350

MIJ351

AirCard901

E1552

E1750

E169G

E156G

E172

E220

E270

E272

K3715

MFB22

u3oz

OWVATION: MCS830D

HSDP: 621B

vaiau

USB Connect Mercury

Mokia N95

Brand

| Huawei

Huawei

| Huawei

Huawei
ZTE

[ ZTE
|ZTE

ZTE

|ZTE

D-LINK

| Anydata

Sentar
R-WaY

| R-WAY

SRT
NMEW-NET
Viion Tech.
SR Wireless
Wwoo

unofficial Brands

Huawei
ZTE

ZTE

Datang
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
ZTE

Sierra Wireless

o2

Telit
Unknow
ATA&T
Mokia
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